
Pos 
1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

No. 
27 
66 

137 
5 

81 
87 

2 
269 
969 
121 

69 

Name 
Cosimo VALENTE 
Igor PUGLIESI 
Cristian TORRICELLI 
Antonio PACE 
Matteo CROCI 
Eliseo LA ROCCA 
Antonio SPIGAROLO 
Diego FERRARI 
Paolo ODDI 
Livio RIVA 
Andrea ZAGONER 

Class 
V600 

V600 

V600 

P600 

V600 

V1000 

V600 

V1000 

V1000 

V600 

V600 

Model/Engine 
Kawasaki 
Yamaha 
Yamaha 
Honda 
Yamaha 
Suzuki 
Kawasaki 
Suzuki 
Yamaha 
Suzuki 
Kawasaki 

Laps 
9 
5 
7 

10 
6 
8 

11 
6 
9 
2 
2 

Best Tm 
1:15.330 
1:15.363 
1:15.661 
1:16.285 
1:16.307 
1:16.755 
1:18.415 
1:18.560 
1:20.127 
1:20.131 
1:21.012 

Diff 

0.033 
0.331 
0.955 
0.977 
1.425 
3.085 
3.230 
4.797 
4.801 
5.682 

Gap 

0.033 
0.298 
0.624 
0.022 
0.448 
1.660 
0.145 
1.567 
0.004 
0.881 

 

Sorted on best lap time

I D  Text 

Printed: 26/08/2018 10.02.29 

Chief of Timing & Scoring:Andrea Rapi 

Live Timing: www.cronorapino.it 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Cronorapino 

LIGURBIKE - 26/08/2018 

Ligurbike - Gruppo Veloci 

1 Turno Prove Libere Veloci 

Practice (20:00 Time) started at 9:40:40 

Autodromo "Riccardo Paletti" 2,350 km 

26/08/2018 09:40 


